Relatério Geral - CA - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero Nome

9
23

MARIA ELENA MATOS SILVA
GRASIELLE VIANA ROSA

ANA PAULA MOREIRA DE MORAES
RICARDINA MOREIRA DE MORAES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

NON-STOP

Fx.Et.
F6069
F4049
F3039
F7079

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo
00:18:49
00:18:59
00:37:01

00:37:30

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
3,19
3,16
1,62

1,60

Tempo
00:37:39
00:37:59
01:14:03

01:15:01

Pagina: 1



